
NAME DIVISION BUILDING ROOM
NOM LOCAL DIRECTION- EDIFICE PIECE RESIDENCE

Bérubé A
Bérubé L P
Bérubé-Pypops M
Bieber D
Bigras Mrs F
Billard J
Bilodeau Miss L
Bilodeau R
Binette R J
Birch Larry R
Biron R J
Bisseker Miss Y
Bissett J B
Bisson Mlle M L C
Bissonnette Mlle M P G
Bissonnette Mlle R
Black Ms B J
Black D
Black E P
Blackburn R W
Blackmore Miss R
Blagdon J M
Blair J E
Blair Mrs J
Blais S
Blanchard L M
Blanchard-Barbe Mrs C
Blanchet Gaston R
Blanchette C
Bland C L
Blenkarn N
Boehm P M
Boekhaven Michael
Bogue Miss S
Boies Miss Celine
Boies Miss Ghislaine
Boileau Mme J
Boisvenu R
Boivin Mrs L
Boland D
Boles Miss S J
Bolton Mrs A J
Bonhomme R
Booker Deborah
Boomgaardt R
Boor K A
Bording Miss T
Bouchard Miss J
Boucher Carole
Boucher Miss A
Boucher Miss C
Boucley P
Boudreau Léo
Boudreault Miss A D B
Boudreault Mlle D
Bouffard Diane
Bougie Roger F J
Bourassa J
Bourdon Céline
Bournillat Paul
Bourque L
Bouthillier Monique

(59-3-4014 MGTC
5-7931 MGTC
5-4991 MFFP

(59)3-6392 DPM
5-3290 MPO
6-6673 MRD
6-7231 APT

(59)3-4884 DEE
2-6469 MRMP
5-1099 USP
2-2647 MGTP
6-2162 MRMP

(59)3-5155 MAP
2-8926 LAE
5-6621 MGIC

(59)3-7232 MPO
2-7119 APOS
5-2539 MFFP

(59)3-4020 PFZ
2-0163 ZSIR
2-3866 MGTC
2-3866 MGTC
2-9292 MRDD
6-6396 APR
6-5293 CIC
5-4998 MFFP
2-6469 MRMP
2-8050 CIH
5-7538 MGIK
6-5471 TWT
2-5347 MGP
6-6544 GEA
5-6474 APOR
6-1429 MRMA
6-9195 DAO
5-6998 DMT
2-8889 APL
6-0648 CIH

(59)3-7231 MPO
2-3866 MGTC
2-9253 APOP
6-1470 PUAB
6-6970 MRMP

(59)3-7959 ECR
6-2721 ESE
2-3638 MGT
5-2394 UIP
5-1047 MIN

(59)3-6009 CIR
2-3654 MPO
5-9599 APR
5-2494 PTTA
2-9927 APL

(59)3-7232 MPO
5-6248 MGIC
6-8683 UCS
2-7154 MSO
5-6576 RPF
5-2703 APRN

(59)3-7275 UCPD
2-2255 MGTD
2-9425 GEP

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Perason
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Trafalgar
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson_
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

AG 145 423-4283
AG 156 224-7775
C7 140 568-4424
4W 824-4994
Dl 663-2420
C3 231 521-2187
9E 776-1663
11E 685-0913
C3 102
A7 276 824-6555
AG 185 778-3569
C3 148 729-9263
C2 130 829-7308
A4 145 237-7299
A4 268 749-9578
Dl 746-9699
B4 110 233-3770
C7 120 224-7471
A8 140 749-0863
A2 123 729-5339
AG 145 226-3206
AG 145
C3 160 746-1712
C4 130 824-0188
C5 196 776-0431
C7 140
C3 138 733-5717
C6 176 778-1043
AG 325 771-2936
10E 225-3275
Al 218 224-3357
A7 149 234-7324
B4 204 744-3308
C3 134
9E 746-3722
A8 170 777-3588
C2 231 770-4923
C6 195 722-3607
Dl
AG 145 225-2322
B4 222 746-5918
C4 182 1-256-1903
C3 138 746-5136
A6 210 746-9120
A6 165 745-9280
Al 218 824-6572
C6 222 741-0375
A10
C5 290 737-3124
Dl 225-2765
C4 130 746-8228

300
C2 226 663-9524
Dl 777-5156
A2 260 568-2790
Al 235-9994
C2 270 824-3358
A5 270 685-1406
C7 230 820-5600
A9 827-1295
AG 131 568-7547
A7 150

juillet 1982 4


